L ANDER

22 April 2019

Plan Holders
RSU 18
China Middle School Addition and Renovations

RE: Addendum 1

Dear Plan Holders:

1. Project Schedule: Change the date of substantial completion to 7 October 2019. Change the
date of final completion to 14 October 2019. Delete Alternate C: Modification of Contract Time

2. Changes to electrical drawings: Refer to Sketch SKE-01 and SKE-02, attached.

3. Changes to electrical specifications: Section 261000 — Basic Electrical
Requirements: DELETE Paragraph 1.4, B in its entirety. ADD in its place Paragraph 1.4, B as
follows: “B. Provide a 208/120-volt, 3-phase, 4-wire secondary service to the building. Primary
service will be brought to utility-owned pole-mounted transformers by the utility. Utility
construction charges for the service herein specified shall be paid by the Owner. Coordinate the
work of this section with the Owner and the Utility.

Sincerely,

Mike Sealander

ik Kook 2019.04.22
11:54:54 -04'00'

Mike Sealander, AIA
Maine Licensed Architect



SHOWER

V NNAN3aav

10-3IMS

117
-3 — @
| ) Ria EBU | RiA R1A
i \,<\30 - 30
. } @s N [5] P-208-39 =
| LOCKER !
b R1\A 1 _ R1A 1_11R 1 R1A
_ 30F 30 2 30
| N =
) {
— 4 aoB S g = =1 - @
- 30 T TRIA | R1A - e3
- - m U 20 [ _ _
! [ N P-208-30
| R1A 1A N Ria |
L LOCKER
i 30 30 (119 1 30
0oS
l EFB'Q_/) .
_‘ z - - _ ’ ;oo N 2N Y - YN > - N ‘
— I s IU o s i e e s e f el £ Ef =
— = e 18 1< 18 M et e o=l S s w=res il == — eb
)
\
(ec) (e0)
SHOWER 117 - CHANGES TO SHEET EL-100 -\
160 Veranda Street
CHINA MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM ADDITION Portland, Maine 04103

Allied Engineering

Structural Mechanical Electrical Commissioning

Scale: 1/8"=1'-0"

Date: 04/22/19

Project No: 19006 \-
CAD File:

T:207.221.2260
F:207.221.2266
‘Web: www.allied-eng.com




V ANAN3aav

¢0-3IMS

:9|eog

61/2¢/¥0 ‘ereq

90061 :ON j00l0id

L0G-"14

4 avo

NOILIQQY WAD TOOHOS F1AdIN YNIHO
1349HS Ol SIONVHO -3'TNA3HOS F4NLXId ONILHOI']

H PatIVv

SuruoIsSTWIo) [BILIIINY [LIUBYNY [CINPNNIS
L]

SULIdOUISU

09TTITTLOT L

99TTTLTLOT A
€0Tp0 SUIBI ‘PuBpIOg

W02 Ud-PIIE MMM SqIAN
193§ BpUB.IA (91

‘JAVHA HOOA 40 dOL 40 1HOIFH OL HOOT4 WOHH TIVM NI A3SSI0OTH ATIVOILYIA INNOW| 2
MHOMLONA 40 ATLNIANIJIANI AILNNOW 39 OL STUNLXI4 "SLONA ¥IANN AILNNOW STUNLXIH HO4 FHYMAHVYH ONILNNOW LNYLSINA ANYSSIOAN TV IAINONd | 9
‘SHOTOD AYVANVYLS SHIUNLOVANNYIN WOHH 1OILIHONY A9 A310313S 39 0L HOT10D §
'STUNLXI4 LHOIT ANV ONINIAHO OL HOIYd LHOIFH ONILNNOW ANV IHNLONYLS ONIMIED A4INIA| +
‘QILVDIANI SY SMOYHY ANY SI0V4 40 ¥IGANN IAINOYd 'SNYTd NO dILVDIANI SY ONILNNOW LNVANId ¥O ‘ONMIFD TIVM 3AINOYd . €
"SONIMV¥A NV SNOILYOISIO3dS NI SINIWINHINDIZY TYNOLLIGAY HLIM ATdWOD 'S¥ISWNN|
90TVLVD 3131dINOD LON JHV SHIIWNN SIINIS ‘NOILILIJINOID LIWIT OL IANILNI LON ANV ALITVND 40 T3AT1V HSIGVLS3 OL aasn IV SYIGINNN SIS D0 TVLIVD
‘a3NIGINOD SONIMVHA ANV ‘SD3dS ‘SILON‘IINAIHOS NO SINIWIHINOIY 11V IAIAOHd "S.# DOTVLIVYD I1ITdINOD LON JHV SHIFWNN ISIHL IVHLIION| |
S310N
ONN 94V .01} o
5000y AVHYY 31 0122 9z 0zl odv 10d-Z8-M-GE0HOLX SEVINNT T1300L0Hd TVHOILINI HLIM MOVd TIVM | LM
S AVHYY a3 06 5z ) oz:._.m_@_%__o-_w SZdyS S311734NS avaH AONIOWIWI JLOW3Y | HY
. ) ONN 44V .0~/ SOILSONOVIA 473S HLIM
AVHHY 031 60€ ¢ 102} TIVM asvd0913S SALNIENS | | |\A ONILHOIT AYILLYE AONIONAN3 avaHz | 183
] SOILSONOVIA-413S ANV
¢ AVHYY 3T | 300D d3d ) 0zl 310N 338 S31Y3S AS-2XdT S3L17134NS OV ANALLYE Teg i e
><mm@om5 008 zzl 0ZL | 30V4dNS ONMIFD HM.8S0YaTS OVH 1HOINNMOA NOILYOOT LIM 30V4dNS | S
4000y 8zle /L'ZZ | 0zZL | 30V4HNS ONIMIZD dd-dV--ING--N-b-MaM VAONIY ANNOXYJVHM a3 vX1 1S
AVEHY a3
ONLLHOI 14O €8 13739 ANY WINL INOHHD
5000y AVHMY 31 08Z) 66z | 12 d3ss303Y BLINLX-QH-9NN e JLIVI ‘SNIT HVI1D ‘90103 143y 33993a| €Y
S WVI10 ¥VIND3dS ‘LHOIINMOA ANNOY .9
S000D 14O €8 13738 JLIHM ANV
J s 081 652 0zl a3ss303Y S3Y3S VHONN 139VHd TV WML ILHM ‘HOL103 143y ¥V IN03dS 33493ad| 2o
09 HLIM 1HOITNMOQ 319v.LSNray a3ss3oay
10007 ] ] ] JONVINHO4Y3d-HOIH
J s 0405 6c 0zl d3ss303Y yz-a379d-11 ONILHOIT L-L A e F AR GATE - 1Y
5000% ] ] ] 3 ONVINHO4Y3d-HOIH
J v 0L/€ 62 0zl g3ss303Y Zz-a319d-11 ONILHOIT L-L | v
5000% . ONN 44V .9-6 o
J v 9802 g9l 0zl AN 0LMOV-YO-aS-+-dS MILHVIS dIM1S a3SNT1 ¥ 1d
SNINNT
S310N IdAl SLLVM Il 310N
RERELREL
e Lo SITOA | ONUNNON | goq ymamad 320N o 0 vo Y4 NOILdI¥0S3d JdAL

m_u_Dn_m__u_Om m_m__<z__>_3|_

/I\(((((/l\(((/l\(/l\(((((/l\(/l\(/l\(/l\(/l\(/l\(/l\(




	19006_SKE-01.pdf
	Sheets
	SKE-01 - SHOWER 117 - CHANGES TO SHEET EL-100


	19006_SKE-02.pdf
	Sheets
	SKE-02 - LIGHTING FIXTURE SCHEDULE- CHANGES TO SHEET EL-501



		2019-04-22T11:54:54-0400
	Mike Sealander




